
Data Collection Report

Run Info

Serial Number 362375 Start Time 3/3/18 12:15:08 PM

Model 15KPSIXP2I Stop Time 3/3/18 12:48:57 PM

Message Store ------------ Logging Interval 60

Units PSI Lease: HOFFNER 34-35 API: 05-123-23564

Gauge Information

-100

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

P
re

s
s
u

re
 (

P
S

I)

Time (Minutes)

Pressure

Casing Pressure

BrianUlmer
Approved


